STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Name : ABHIGYA PANDEY
W/o SRI VIDYA BHUSHAN PANDEY

HOUSE NO 786 D MOTI POKERA NEAR
AASTHA PALACE BASHARATPUR GORAKHPUR
Gorakhpur

Date : 27/08/2021

Cleared Balance : 28,178.01Cr

+MQD Bal: 0.00

Limit: 0.00

Int. Rate: 2.70 % p.a.

Account Open Date : 01/05/2014
Statement From : 01/05/2014 t031/03/2018

Time : 14:20:15

STATE BANK OF INDIA

AMROHA CITY
J P NAGAR, AMROHA

DIST:MORADABAD, UTTAR PRADESH 244221

244221

Branch Code :3448
Branch Phone :262302
IFSC : SBIND003448
MICR : 244002021

Account No.:336811996662

Product : REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS

Currency : INR
E-mail : vidyallm@gmail.com
Uncleared Amount : 0.00
Monthly Average Balance: 0
Drawing Power : 0.00
Nominee Name :
Account Status : OPEN
Page No.: 9

Post Date Value Date Details

INTEREST CheDIT
CRINT DB
NEW BRANCH : = 03448

DEP TFR

INB Deposit / Invest
30817488474 OF Mr. V
AT 99922 INTERNET BA
DEP TFR

- 03/01/18
03/01/18

T 03/0118
03/01/18

05/01/18 05/01/18

05/01/18 05/01/18
INB Deposit / Invest
30817488474 OF Mr. V
AT 98922 INTERNET BA
POS ATM PURCH
QTHPG 700881 PA

05/01/2018 700881

DEP TFR

INB Deposit / Invest
30817488474 OF Mr. V
AT 99922 INTERNET BA

DEP TFR

INB Deposit / Invest
30817488474 OF Mr. V
AT 99922 INTERNET BA

DEP TFR

INB Deposit / Invest
30817488474 OF Mr. V
AT 99922 INTERNET BA
WDL TFR

CARRIED FORWARD :

05/01/18 05/01/18

06/01/18 06/01/18

07/01/18 07/01/18

08/01/18 08/01/18

17/01/18 17/01/18

Chg.No Debit Credit

Balance

215.00
215.00

5000.00
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362005.90
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303746.73Cr
302931.13Cr
307931.13Cr

322931.13Cr

312931.13Cr

332931.13Cr

352931.13Cr

372831.13Cr

109825.23Cr

10,925.23Cr
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